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Sparkassen-Cup 2007
Stuttgart
03.02.07

Results
 

60m Men
Qualification 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  16:58

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 12 BLUM Christian GER 87 3 0.136 6.66
2 19 REUSS Julian GER 88 6 0.144 6.77
3 20 PINNOCK Rasgawa GER 81 4 0.149 F1 6.78
4 15 OSEI Ernest GER 84 5 0.144 6.89
5 18 MÜLLER Nils GER 87 2 0.150 6.89
6 17 DAUBNER Berthold GER 88 1 0.165 6.97

Heat 1 (2) 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  17:35

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Result

1 2 FASUBA Olusoji NGR 84 4 0.150 6.53 Q WL
2 11 PICKERING Craig GBR 87 3 0.160 6.55 Q =EL
3 10 MAYOLA Freddy CUB 77 2 0.143 6.60 q
4 14 BLUME Marc GER 73 1 0.139 6.82
5 6 LEWIS-FRANCIS Mark GBR 82 6 0.144 6.82
6 13 KOSENKOW Alexander GER 77 5 0.159 6.85

Heat 2 (2) 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  17:42

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Result

1 3 BRUNSON Marcus USA 78 3 0.149 6.54 Q
2 4 GARDENER Jason GBR 75 4 0.148 6.59 Q
3 5 POGNON Ronald FRA 82 5 0.151 6.66 q
4 7 OSTWALD Ronny GER 74 6 0.146 6.73
5 12 BLUM Christian GER 87 1 0.150 6.73
6 9 BROENING Marius GER 83 2 0.151 6.80

Qualified:  first 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) to the Final

Final 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  18:40

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 2 FASUBA Olusoji NGR 84 3 0.138 6.49 WL
2 3 BRUNSON Marcus USA 78 4 0.154 6.51
3 11 PICKERING Craig GBR 87 6 0.149 F1 6.57
4 10 MAYOLA Freddy CUB 77 2 0.146 6.60
5 4 GARDENER Jason GBR 75 5 0.181 6.61
6 5 POGNON Ronald FRA 82 1 0.150 6.68

200m Men
Final 1 (2) 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  19:36

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Result

1 13 KOSENKOW Alexander GER 77 3 0.228 21.35
2 9 BROENING Marius GER 83 2 0.196 21.69
3 24 MALUCHA Markus GER 83 4 0.182 22.54
4 25 KREBS Stefan GER 80 1 0.164 22.65

Final 2 (2) 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  19:42

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Result

1 21 WISSMAN Johan SWE 82 4 0.210 20.73 EL
2 27 RENTZ Florian GER 85 2 0.207 21.22
3 26 NIIT Marek EST 87 3 0.200 21.23
4 28 SCHMALZ Jan GER 81 1 0.153 22.55
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200m Men
Combined result 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  19:55

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Result

1 21 WISSMAN Johan SWE 82 4 0.210 20.73 EL
2 27 RENTZ Florian GER 85 2 0.207 21.22
3 26 NIIT Marek EST 87 3 0.200 21.23
4 13 KOSENKOW Alexander GER 77 3 0.228 21.35
5 9 BROENING Marius GER 83 2 0.196 21.69
6 24 MALUCHA Markus GER 83 4 0.182 22.54
7 28 SCHMALZ Jan GER 81 1 0.153 22.55
8 25 KREBS Stefan GER 80 1 0.164 22.65

800m Men
Final 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  19:53

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Result

1 37 BUNGEI Wilfred KEN 80 4 1:45.72 WL
2 38 CHEPKIRWOK Abraham UGA 88 1 1:46.91
3 36 SOM Bram NED 80 3 1:47.16 EL
4 40 MILKEVICS Dmitrijs LAT 81 2 1:47.26
5 34 HERMS René GER 82 3 1:47.38
6 35 MC ILROY James GBR 76 2 1:49.16
7 32 YEGO Alfred Kirwa KEN 86 1 1:50.70

39 LITEI John KEN 83 4 DNF
Intermediate times:

200m 39 LITEI John 25.44
400m 39 LITEI John 52.59
600m 37 BUNGEI Wilfred 1:19.95

1500m Men
Final 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  20:15

Rank Bib Name Nation born Order Result

1 50 ZERGUELAINE Antar ALG 85 1-5 3:39.49 WL
2 48 ROTICH Laban KEN 69 1-2 3:39.78
3 55 BOUKENSA Tarek ALG 81 1-1 3:40.43
4 43 SILVA Rui POR 77 1-4 3:40.71 EL
5 46 NOLAN James IRL 77 2-4 3:41.03
6 44 MAAZOUZI Driss FRA 69 2-5 3:41.06
7 49 CHIRCHIR William KEN 79 1-3 3:41.36
8 54 DIRSHE Rizak SWE 72 2-1 3:41.57
9 51 EBERHARDT Stephan GER 85 2-3 3:41.63
10 52 MOHR Toni GER 83 2-2 3:41.85

53 CHAYRIGUET Christophe GER 79 1-7 DNF
56 CHERUIYOT Wesley KEN 88 1-6 DNF

Intermediate times:
400m 53 CHAYRIGUET Christophe 56.58
800m 56 CHERUIYOT Wesley 1:56.59

1200m 46 NOLAN James 2:56.50
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3000m Men
Final 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  18:15

Rank Bib Name Nation born Order Result

1 64 KORIR Shadrack KEN 78 1-4 7:37.35 WL
2 61 KOMEN Daniel Kipchirchir KEN 84 1-5 7:37.47
3 69 TAHRI Bouabdallah FRA 78 1-3 7:38.41 EL
4 62 SONGOK Boniface KEN 80 2-7 7:43.76
5 72 CALIANDRO Cosimo ITA 82 2-3 7:48.88
6 71 GABIUS Arne GER 81 1-2 7:50.15
7 66 SKOOG Henrik SWE 79 2-1 7:52.59
8 70 SHABUNIN Vyacheslav RUS 69 2-4 7:52.70
9 75 AKKAS Halil TUR 83 1-1 7:55.08
10 79 BOULAHFANE Kamal ALG 76 2-5 7:59.44
11 77 BUC Bostjan SLO 2-2 7:59.80
12 74 HALLMANN Sebastian GER 77 2-6 8:14.88

76 FREIMANN Andreas GER 83 1-7 DNF
68 KOSGEI Joseph KEN 74 1-6 DNF

Intermediate times:
1000m 76 FREIMANN Andreas 2:29.60
2000m 61 KOMEN Daniel Kipchirchir 5:05.14

60m Hurdles Men
Heat 1 (2) 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  18:59

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 82 ROBLES Dayron CUB 86 4 0.182 7.53 Q
2 87 BRAMLETT Ron USA 79 3 0.162 7.63 Q
3 84 SHI Dongpeng CHN 84 7 0.150 7.68 q
4 92 JOHN Alexander GER 86 2 0.159 F1 8.11

83 WIGNALL Maurice JAM 76 5 0.161 DNF
90 BURKHARDT Ivo GER 77 1 F2 DQ R 162.7

89 WERRMANN Jens GER 85 6 F3 DQ R 162.7

Note: IAAF Rule 162.7 - false start 

Heat 2 (2) 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  19:05

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Result

1 81 LIU Xiang CHN 83 4 0.169 7.59 Q
2 88 VAN DER WESTEN Marcel NED 76 6 0.161 7.67 Q
3 86 BLASCHEK Thomas GER 81 5 0.154 7.73 q
4 95 MATHISZIK Willi GER 84 3 0.149 7.74
5 94 HUGUES Robby USA 78 7 7.86
6 96 LAVANNE Cédric FRA 80 2 0.131 7.89

Qualified:  first 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) to the Final

Final 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  20:25

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Result

1 82 ROBLES Dayron CUB 86 5 0.163 7.38 WL,MR
2 81 LIU Xiang CHN 83 3 0.138 7.45
3 87 BRAMLETT Ron USA 79 4 0.186 7.58
4 84 SHI Dongpeng CHN 84 6 0.140 7.64
5 86 BLASCHEK Thomas GER 81 1 0.168 7.70
6 88 VAN DER WESTEN Marcel NED 76 2 0.145 7.71
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Pole Vault Men
3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  18:00

Rank Bib Name Nation born Order Result

1 104 OTTO Björn GER 77 9 5.88 WL,MR
2 106 SCHULZE Fabian GER 84 7 5.83
3 108 BÖRGELING Lars GER 79 5 5.70
4 101 BURGESS Paul AUS 79 10 5.70
5 102 LOBINGER Tim GER 72 12 5.70
6 103 ECKER Danny GER 77 11 5.70
7 111 YURCHENKO Denys UKR 78 4 5.60
8 110 SPIEGELBURG Richard GER 77 2 5.60
8 107 AVERBUKH Aleksandr ISR 74 8 5.60
10 113 BLOM Rens NED 77 6 5.60
11 114 KUPTSOV Dimitry RUS 84 1 5.45

109 GIBILISCO Giuseppe ITA 79 3 NM
5.30 5.45 5.60 5.70 5.78 5.83 5.88 5.93

1 104 OTTO Björn - - o - xo - xo
2 106 SCHULZE Fabian - o - xxo - xxo - xxx
3 108 BÖRGELING Lars - o - o - xxx
4 101 BURGESS Paul - - - xo - xxx
5 102 LOBINGER Tim - xo xo xo xxx
6 103 ECKER Danny - o - xxo - xx-
7 111 YURCHENKO Denys - - o xxx
8 110 SPIEGELBURG R - xo o xxx
8 107 AVERBUKH Aleksandr - xo o xx
10 113 BLOM Rens - o xo x
11 114 KUPTSOV Dimitry o xxo xxx

109 GIBILISCO Giuseppe - xxx

Triple Jump Men
3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  17:10

Rank Bib Name Nation born Order Result

1 124 ÉVORA Nelson POR 84 7 17.17
2 131 DOUGLAS Nathan GBR 82 2 17.14
3 122 WILSON Aarik USA 82 8 16.99
4 123 SANDS Leevan BAH 81 4 16.95
5 129 LEWIS Randy GRN 80 6 16.80
6 130 TOSCA Osniel CUB 84 9 16.70
7 125 POHLE Andreas GER 81 5 16.41
8 127 OPREA Marian ROM 82 10 16.39
9 126 TAILLEPIERRE Karl FRA 76 3 15.74

128 BATAGELI Andrej SLO 80 1 NM
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 124 ÉVORA Nelson 17.07 17.17 x - - x
2 131 DOUGLAS Nathan x x 17.14 x x x
3 122 WILSON Aarik 16.53 x 16.99 16.62 16.68 x
4 123 SANDS Leevan 16.33 16.68 16.95 16.70 x 16.90
5 129 LEWIS Randy 15.92 16.80 16.80 - x -
6 130 TOSCA Osniel 16.70 x - - - -
7 125 POHLE Andreas 16.08 x 16.33 16.41 16.29 x
8 127 OPREA Marian 16.26 16.27 16.39 - - -
9 126 TAILLEPIERRE Karl x x 15.74

128 BATAGELI Andrej x x x
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10x100m Relay Youth
Final 1 (4) 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  16:10

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Result

1 520 REUTLINGEN GER 3 2:03.43
2 518 ESSLINGEN-NÜRTINGEN GER 1 2:08.07
3 519 BIBERACH GER 2 2:11.34
4 521 ISAR-LEUSACH 2 GER 4 2:22.48

Final 2 (4) 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  16:17

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Result

1 523 ROTTWEIL GER 2 2:03.83
2 522 STAUFEN-BREISACH GER 1 2:18.67
3 524 GENGENBACH GER 3 2:28.88
4 525 ISAR-LEUSACH 1 GER 4 2:31.56

Final 3 (4) 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  16:24

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Result

1 526 GÖPPINGEN GER 1 2:14.21
2 529 TÜBINGEN GER 4 2:16.88
3 528 STUTTGART GER 3 2:18.64
4 527 HASLACH-ZELL GER 2 2:19.26

Final 4 (4) 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  16:31

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Result

1 531 OSTALB GER 2 2:06.88
2 532 SCHWARZWALD-BAAR GER 3 2:10.13
3 530 HOCHRHEIN GER 1 2:13.59

Combined Result 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  16:32

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Result

1 520 REUTLINGEN GER 3 2:03.43
2 523 ROTTWEIL GER 2 2:03.83
3 531 OSTALB GER 2 2:06.88
4 518 ESSLINGEN-NÜRTINGEN GER 1 2:08.07
5 532 SCHWARZWALD-BAAR GER 3 2:10.13
6 519 BIBERACH GER 2 2:11.34
7 530 HOCHRHEIN GER 1 2:13.59
8 526 GÖPPINGEN GER 1 2:14.21
9 529 TÜBINGEN GER 4 2:16.88
10 528 STUTTGART GER 3 2:18.64
11 522 STAUFEN-BREISACH GER 1 2:18.67
12 527 HASLACH-ZELL GER 2 2:19.26
13 521 ISAR-LEUSACH 2 GER 4 2:22.48
14 524 GENGENBACH GER 3 2:28.88
15 525 ISAR-LEUSACH 1 GER 4 2:31.56
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1000m Juniors Men
3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  16:52

Rank Bib Name Nation born Order Result

1 401 ZUNDLER Sebastian GER 88 1-4 2:32.46
2 402 RINGER Richard GER 89 1-3 2:32.47
3 404 STICKEL Julian GER 88 1-5 2:33.79
4 407 DERSCH Maximilian GER 88 1-2 2:34.88
5 403 FIEDLER Sebastian GER 88 1-1 2:35.37
6 406 SCHÜßLER Michael GER 90 2-1 2:37.64
7 410 WERMINGHAUSEN Demian GER 88 2-3 2:37.96
8 408 REIN Boris GER 88 1-6 2:38.09
9 405 ZIGANKE Jens GER 88 2-2 2:38.58
10 411 BURKHARDT Georg GER 90 2-4 2:40.24

Intermediate times:
200m 403 FIEDLER Sebastian 28.33
400m 403 FIEDLER Sebastian 59.70
600m 402 RINGER Richard 1:33.81
800m 401 ZUNDLER Sebastian 2:04.43

10x100m Relay Juniors
Final 1 (2) 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  16:38

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Result

1 533 HOCHRHEIN GER 1 2:06.86
2 536 HASLACH-ZELL GER 4 2:07.97
3 535 STUTTGART GER 3 2:11.26
4 534 ISAR-LEUSACH GER 2 2:12.83

Final 2 (2) 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  16:45

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Result

1 537 BIBERACH GER 1 2:06.79
2 539 OSTALB GER 3 2:08.37
3 538 REUTLINGEN GER 2 2:08.65
4 540 HEILBRONN GER 4 2:08.68

Combined Result 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  16:46

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Result

1 537 BIBERACH GER 1 2:06.79
2 533 HOCHRHEIN GER 1 2:06.86
3 536 HASLACH-ZELL GER 4 2:07.97
4 539 OSTALB GER 3 2:08.37
5 538 REUTLINGEN GER 2 2:08.65
6 540 HEILBRONN GER 4 2:08.68
7 535 STUTTGART GER 3 2:11.26
8 534 ISAR-LEUSACH GER 2 2:12.83

10x 50m Relay Kids
Final 1 (5) 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  15:35

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Result

1 503 ESSLINGEN-NÜRTINGEN GER 3 1:14.57
2 504 LG SIGMARINGEN GER 4 1:16.67
3 502 BIBERACH GER 2 1:19.96
4 501 TUTTLINGEN GER 1 1:25.56
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10x 50m Relay Kids
Final 2 (5) 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  15:42

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Result

1 505 OSTALB III GER 1 1:19.30
2 506 FREUDENSTADT GER 2 1:19.43

Final 3 (5) 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  15:49

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Result

1 509 USC MAINZ GER 2 1:12.68
2 511 SCHWARZWALD-BAAR GER 4 1:14.80
3 510 OSTALB I GER 3 1:23.08
4 508 STAUFEN-BREISACH GER 1 1:25.86

Final 4 (5) 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  15:56

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Result

1 514 STUTTGART GER 3 1:14.43
2 512 OSTALB II GER 1 1:17.32
3 513 HOCHRHEIN I GER 2 1:22.28

Final 5 (5) 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  16:03

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Result

1 516 HOCHRHEIN II GER 2 1:19.94
2 507 ISAR-LEUSACH I GER 4 1:24.52
3 517 ISAR-LEUSACH II GER 3 1:25.61
4 515 GENGENBACH GER 1 1:28.16

Combined Result 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  16:04

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Result

1 509 USC MAINZ GER 2 1:12.68
2 514 STUTTGART GER 3 1:14.43
3 503 ESSLINGEN-NÜRTINGEN GER 3 1:14.57
4 511 SCHWARZWALD-BAAR GER 4 1:14.80
5 504 LG SIGMARINGEN GER 4 1:16.67
6 512 OSTALB II GER 1 1:17.32
7 505 OSTALB III GER 1 1:19.30
8 506 FREUDENSTADT GER 2 1:19.43
9 516 HOCHRHEIN II GER 2 1:19.94
10 502 BIBERACH GER 2 1:19.96
11 513 HOCHRHEIN I GER 2 1:22.28
12 510 OSTALB I GER 3 1:23.08
13 507 ISAR-LEUSACH I GER 4 1:24.52
14 501 TUTTLINGEN GER 1 1:25.56
15 517 ISAR-LEUSACH II GER 3 1:25.61
16 508 STAUFEN-BREISACH GER 1 1:25.86
17 515 GENGENBACH GER 1 1:28.16

60m Women
Heat 1 (2) 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  17:20

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Result

1 204 JONES LaVerne ISV 81 3 0.171 7.24 Q
2 207 SAILER Verena GER 85 5 0.161 7.33 Q
3 216 DOUGLAS Montell GBR 86 1 0.146 7.36 q
4 203 FÉLIX Sylviane FRA 77 6 0.220 7.43 q
5 214 TSCHIRCH Cathleen GER 79 7 0.193 7.46
6 201 STURRUP Chandra BAH 71 4 0.135 7.47
7 215 WURM Anja GER 82 2 0.151 7.48
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60m Women
Heat 2 (2) 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  17:27

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Result

1 208 SCHIELKE Sina GER 81 4 0.146 7.26 Q
2 213 MADUAKA Joice GBR 73 3 0.174 7.36 Q
3 205 WAKAN Katja GER 81 6 0.160 7.43 q
4 210 BERTENBREITER Franziska GER 80 7 0.162 7.49
5 211 JOYCE Alexis USA 83 5 0.248 7.52
6 212 KEDZIERSKI Johanna GER 84 2 0.196 7.61

Qualified:  first 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) to the Final

Final 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  18:33

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 204 JONES LaVerne ISV 81 5 0.177 7.16 WL
2 208 SCHIELKE Sina GER 81 4 0.149 7.25
3 207 SAILER Verena GER 85 3 0.152 7.31
4 213 MADUAKA Joice GBR 73 6 0.188 F1 7.34
5 216 DOUGLAS Montell GBR 86 7 0.167 7.36
6 205 WAKAN Katja GER 81 2 0.147 7.37
7 203 FÉLIX Sylviane FRA 77 1 0.207 7.39

400m Women
Final 1 (2) 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  20:02

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 225 PROKOPEK Grazyna POL 77 1 0.205 53.87
2 227 POLLMÄCHER Anja GER 85 4 0.242 54.07
3 226 NEUBERT Jana GER 84 2 0.250 F1 54.37
4 228 FINK Korinna GER 81 3 0.251 54.46

Intermediate times:
200m 228 FINK Korinna 25.02

Final 2 (2) 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  20:08

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Result

1 204 JONES LaVerne ISV 81 2 0.188 51.60 WL
2 222 HOFFMANN Claudia GER 82 3 0.209 52.57
3 221 ZAITSEVA Olga RUS 84 4 0.239 52.93
4 200 LLOYD Shereefa JAM 82 1 0.197 53.99

Intermediate times:
200m 204 JONES LaVerne 24.20

Combined result 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  20:11

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 204 JONES LaVerne ISV 81 2 0.188 51.60 WL
2 222 HOFFMANN Claudia GER 82 3 0.209 52.57
3 221 ZAITSEVA Olga RUS 84 4 0.239 52.93
4 225 PROKOPEK Grazyna POL 77 1 0.205 53.87
5 200 LLOYD Shereefa JAM 82 1 0.197 53.99
6 227 POLLMÄCHER Anja GER 85 4 0.242 54.07
7 226 NEUBERT Jana GER 84 2 0.250 F1 54.37
8 228 FINK Korinna GER 81 3 0.251 54.46
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800m Women
Final 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  18:49

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Result

1 234 PETLYUK Tetyana UKR 82 2 1:58.67 WL,MR
2 231 CEPLAK Jolanda SLO 76 4 1:59.92
3 239 LANGERHOLC Brigita SLO 76 2 2:00.44
4 233 KOTLYAROVA Olga RUS 76 3 2:02.82
5 235 VALDONADO Laetitia FRA 77 1 2:03.92
6 237 GOLDFUß Janina GER 83 1 2:04.47
7 232 CHERKASOVA Svetlana RUS 78 3 2:10.56

236 SPENCER Sasha USA 79 4 DNF
Intermediate times:

200m 236 SPENCER Sasha 27.18
400m 236 SPENCER Sasha 56.73
600m 231 CEPLAK Jolanda 1:29.02

3000m Women
Final 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  19:14

Rank Bib Name Nation born Order Result

1 241 DEFAR Meseret ETH 83 1-5 8:23.72 WR
2 251 MELKAMU Messelech ETH 85 1-1 8:23.74
3 243 PAVEY Joanne GBR 73 1-4 8:31.50 EL
4 242 CHOJECKA Lidia POL 77 1-3 8:38.21
5 245 MOCKENHAUPT Sabrina GER 80 1-2 8:53.55
6 250 LAKHOUD Ibhissam MAR 83 2-1 9:08.02
7 248 MEZENTSEVA Tatyana UKR 80 2-2 9:15.39
8 247 MCCAMBRIDGE Maria IRL 75 2-3 9:32.54

244 KOMYAGINA Olga RUS 74 1-6 DNF
Intermediate times:

1000m 244 KOMYAGINA Olga 2:48.36
2000m 241 DEFAR Meseret 5:38.95

60m Hurdles Women
Heat 1 (2) 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  17:58

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 261 KALLUR Suzanna SWE 81 3 0.170 7.85 Q WL
2 265 GOLDING-CLARKE Lacena JAM 75 5 0.162 7.96 Q
3 263 JONES LoLo USA 82 4 0.155 7.98 q
4 272 BOGENRIEDER Carolin GER 86 1 0.172 8.36
5 268 HILDEBRAND Nadine GER 87 6 0.170 F1 8.41
6 269 FREEMAN Michelle JAM 69 2 0.189 8.56

Heat 2 (2) 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  18:06

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Result

1 262 BOLM Kirsten GER 75 3 0.148 7.99 Q
2 264 DIXON Vonette USA 75 2 0.177 7.99 Q
3 271 TEJEDA Anay CUB 83 1 0.154 8.09 q
4 266 TRYWIANSKA Aurelia POL 76 4 0.165 8.22
5 209 HENTSCHKE Nadine GER 82 5 0.156 8.23
6 267 LICHTL Stefanie GER 85 6 0.195 8.25

Qualified:  first 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) to the Final
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60m Hurdles Women
Final 3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  19:29

Rank Bib Name Nation born Lane Reaction time Result

1 261 KALLUR Suzanna SWE 81 3 0.168 7.88
2 263 JONES LoLo USA 82 1 0.164 7.91
3 264 DIXON Vonette USA 75 2 0.184 7.98
4 262 BOLM Kirsten GER 75 4 0.150 7.99
5 265 GOLDING-CLARKE Lacena JAM 75 5 0.149 8.01
6 271 TEJEDA Anay CUB 83 6 0.162 8.25

Long Jump Women
3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  19:05

Rank Bib Name Nation born Order Result

1 289 SAVIGNE Yargelis CUB 84 3 6.79
2 291 VELDÁKOVÁ Jana SVK 81 1 6.56
3 287 RADEVICA Ineta LAT 81 6 6.48
4 285 BALTA Ksenija EST 86 4 6.45
5 288 ANTON Adina ROM 84 5 6.44
6 281 KLÜFT Carolina SWE 83 9 6.40
7 290 MAGGI HIGA Maurren BRA 76 2 6.39
8 286 KAPPLER Bianca GER 77 7 6.26
9 283 RICHMOND Rose USA 81 8 6.24

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 289 SAVIGNE Yargelis 6.18 6.66 6.79 x - -
2 291 VELDÁKOVÁ Jana 6.32 6.56 6.39 x x x
3 287 RADEVICA Ineta x 6.18 6.33 x x 6.48
4 285 BALTA Ksenija 6.27 x 6.34 x x 6.45
5 288 ANTON Adina 6.21 6.24 6.16 x 6.44 6.15
6 281 KLÜFT Carolina 6.22 x 6.35 x 6.26 6.40
7 290 MAGGI HIGA Maurren 6.16 6.39 x
8 286 KAPPLER Bianca 6.14 6.20 6.26 x 6.21 x
9 283 RICHMOND Rose 6.06 6.24 6.14

800m Juniors Women
3 FEB 2007 / Start Time:  17:12

Rank Bib Name Nation born Order Result

1 422 DAUBENFELD Gina GER 91 1-1 2:18.13
2 421 KRÜGER Christina GER 88 1-4 2:19.40
3 432 FRITZ Silke GER 90 1-6 2:19.68
4 426 DROLL Silke GER 88 1-5 2:19.88
5 429 SEIMETZ Elisa GER 90 2-5 2:19.89
6 423 CORNELSEN Sarah GER 90 1-2 2:19.89
7 430 SICKINGER Svenja GER 90 2-2 2:20.38
8 427 STOCKER Vanessa GER 89 2-1 2:21.52
9 431 RUIZ-MARTIN Lisa Elen GER 91 2-4 2:21.56
10 428 WEISS Domenika GER 90 2-3 2:21.70
11 424 DEUTSCHMANN Tina GER 89 1-3 2:22.26

Intermediate times:
200m 422 DAUBENFELD Gina 32.52
400m 423 CORNELSEN Sarah 1:09.34
600m 422 DAUBENFELD Gina 1:45.50
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